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COMMERCIAL AUGUST 28

IZBee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: "‘A Method
of Murder"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.830 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15p.m. News from London1. 0 Dancing Round the World:
1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 -Young Marrieds’ Circle (Moliy) andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. O Molly Garland and her Friends5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War.
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.16 Spy Exchange7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Academy Award: " His Wife’s Other
Husband "

8.44 Pageant of avert9. 0 Information Please!
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
41. 0 News from London
412. 0 Close down

O7 WELLINGTON£430 & ¢2- 265 mM:

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News

11. 0
11.30
11.35

from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Looking on the bright sideAunt Daisy
' Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 My Choice (June Bennett)
10.30 — of Life: "We Nevere
10.45 To-day’s Children
Musical programme
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)The Mid-day Melody Menu12. 0

12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0
2.15
2.80
Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Custard and mustard
Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "The Mighty Barnum"
Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
The children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
, Pageant of EmpireNew Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of ThreadneedieStreet
Leaves From the Other Woman’s
Diary
Academy Award: Who Tied the
Can on Puddicam’s Tail?"
The Hit Parade
Information, Please!
Variety programme
Gardening session ("Snowy")
News from London
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH130k. 210 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News

8. 0
9. 0
9.45

from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)Aunt Dais
Morning Reflections

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Ailsa Crompton In Mood
Musio

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Judge's
Chambers"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3.30 A luncheon date with your favourite
announcer4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man

5. 0 The children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor

7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street8.0 Academy Award: "Little Miss For-tune" 48.45 Yes-No Jackpots

8. O Information, Please!
10. 0 Maoriland melodies (Ari Pitama)
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30
11.35
12. 0

from London at-6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Mary,
Queen of Scots"

10.30 Dramas of Life: "Brothers
and Sisters"

10.45 To-day’s Children
A talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes

12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3.15
3.30
4. 0

Betty and Bob
Lost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classics
The Housewives’ Jackpots
The Young Marrieds’ Circle, andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man
The children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
New Zealand at Work: The Story
of New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House of
Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street
Gems from Opera
Academy Award: "The House of
Kilkare"
Reserved
Information, Please!
Keyboard Kapers
News from London
Close down
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‘
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.
6.15
7. 0
45 p.m. Sunshine Variety
News from London .

New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial WarEffort, followed by the House ofPeter .MacGregor
Houses in Our Street
Puzzle Pie
Academy Award: "What Does itProfit?"
The Enemy Within
Motoring session
Close down


